SR35   Specifications
NEMIC-LAMBDA
 * : For delivery, contact to our sales office.
A079-01-01B * * * * * * *
                                          MODEL  SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35 SR35
ITEMS -2 -5 -6 -9 -12 -15 -18 -20 -24 -28 -48
1  Nominal Output Voltage V 2 5 6 9 12 15 18 20 24 28 48
2  Maximum Output Current A 7 7 6 4 3 2.6 2.3 2.1 1.8 1.6 0.9

         MOUNTING A
F
O
R
C
E
D
 A
IR
SR 35   OUTPUT DERATING
NEMIC-LAMBDA
MOUNTING (A)
Ta (°C)  Nominal  MAXIMUM OUTPUT CURRENT OR MAXIMUM OUTPUT POWER,
Output  WHICHEVER IS GREATER
MODEL Voltage -20°C 0 ~ 40°C 50°C 60°C 71°C (*)
SR35-2 2V 3.5A 7A 6A 4.2A 3.5A
7W 14W 12W 8.4W 7W
SR35-5 5V 3.5A 7A 6A 4.2A 3.5A
17.5W 35W 30W 21W 17.5W
SR35-6 6V 3A 6A 5A 3.6A 3A
18W 36W 30W 21.6W 18W
SR35-9 9V 2A 4A 3.3A 2.4A 2A
18W 36W 29.7W 21.6W 18W
SR35-12 12V 1.5A 3A 2.6A 1.8A 1.5A
18W 36W 31.2W 21.6W 18W
SR35-15 15V 1.3A 2.6A 2.1A 1.5A 1.3A
19.5W 39W 31.5W 22.5W 19.5W
SR35-18 18V 1.1A 2.3A 2A 1.3A 1.1A
19.8W 41.4W 36W 23.4W 19.8W
SR35-20 20V 1.0A 2.1A 1.7A 1.2A 1.0A
20W 42W 34W 24W 20W
SR35-24 24V 0.9A 1.8A 1.4A 1.0A 0.9A
21.6W 43.2W 33.6W 24W 21.6W
SR35-28 28V 0.8A 1.6A 1.1A 0.9A 0.8A
22.4W 44.8W 30.8W 25.2W 22.4W
SR35-48 48V 0.4A 0.9A 0.7A 0.5A 0.4A
19.2W 43.2W 33.6W 24W 19.2W
*  61°C ~ 71°C  Forced air cooling
OUTPUT DERATING CURVE
MOUNTING : A (5V)